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 FALL SPRING 
FR MUSI 1111 Keyboard Skills I (1) 

MUSI 1191 Aural Skills I (1) 
MUSI 1321 Music Theory I (3) 
Ensemble (1) 
Principal Instru./Instrumental track: MUAP 1254; Vocal 

track: MUAP 1276 (2) 
 
ENGL 1311 (or ENGL 1311L) (3) 
MATH CORE (3) 
 

SEMESTER HRS: 14 hrs.  

MUSI 1121 Keyboard Skills II (1) 
MUSI 1192 Aural Skills II (1) 
MUSI 1322 Music Theory II (3) 
Ensemble (1) 
Principal Instru./Instrumental track: MUAP 1255; Vocal 

track: MUAP 1277 (2) 
MUST 1301 Intro. to Music Technology (3) 
DWHP 1200 (or DWHP 3200) and 1-hour lifelong 

physical activity course (3) 
ENGL 1312  (3) 

SEMESTER HRS: 17 hrs. 
SO MUSI 2110 Keyboard Skills III (1) 

MUSI 2193 Advanced Aural Skills III (1) 
MUSI 2323 Music Theory III (3) 
MUSI 3341 Music History I (3) 
Ensemble (1) 
Principal Instr./Instrumental track: MUAP 2254; Vocal 

track: MUAP 2276 (2) 
MUAP 2256 Composition private instruction (2) 
ENGL 2310 (3) 

SEMESTER HRS: 16 hrs. 

MUSI 2120 Keyboard Skills IV (1) 
MUSI 2194 Advanced Aural Skills IV (1) 
MUSI 3324 Music Theory IV (3) 
MUSI 3342 Music History II (3) 
Ensemble (1) 
Principal Instru./Instrumental track: MUAP 2255; Vocal 

Track: MUAP 2277 (2) 
MUAP 2257 Composition private instruction (2) 
HIST CORE (3)  

SEMESTER HRS: 16 hrs. 
For Students Entering in Even-Numbered Years;  

See Other Side for JR—SR Years for Students Entering in Odd-Numbered Years 
 JR MUSI 3348 Studies in World Music (3) 

Ensemble (1) 
Principal Instr./(Instrumental track: MUAP 3254; Vocal 

Track: MUAP 3276 (2) 
MUAP 3256 Composition private instruction (2) 
MUSI 3323 Orchestration (even Falls) (3) 
MUST 2325 Studio Arranging (3) 
 
PHIL CORE (3) 

SEMESTER HRS: 17 hrs.  

Ensemble (1) 
Principal Instru./Instrumental track: MUAP 3255; Vocal 

Track: MUAP 3277 (2) 
MUAP 3257 Composition private instruction (2) 
MUSI 4323 Form and Analysis (3) 
MUSI 4344 Conducting (3) 
 
RELS CORE (3) 
 

SEMESTER HRS: 14 hrs. 
SR MUSI 4341 Research and Writing in Music (3) 

MUAP 4256 Composition private instruction (2) 
MUSI 3327 Counterpoint (odd Falls) (3) 
 
Modern Language (3) 
NATURAL SCIENCES and Lab Core (4) 

SEMESTER HRS: 15 hrs.  

MUAP 4257 Composition private instruction (3) 
MUAP 40XX Composition Recital (0) 
 
PHIL or RELS CORE (3) 
Modern Language (3) 
SOCIAL SCIENCES (3) 

SEMESTER HRS: 12 hrs. 
ADVANCED 39 hrs. min. TOTAL MUSIC: 71-75 hrs. TOTAL DEGREE: min. 121 hrs. 
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For Students Entering in Odd-Numbered Years;  

See Other Side for JR—SR Years for Students Entering in Even-Numbered Years 
 JR MUSI 3348 Studies in World Music (3) 

Ensemble (1) 
Principal Instr./(Instrumental track: MUAP 3254; Vocal 

Track: MUAP 3276 (2) 
MUSI 3327 Counterpoint (odd Falls) (3) 
MUST 2325 Studio Arranging (3) 
MUAP 3256 Composition private instruction (2) 
 
PHIL CORE (3) 

SEMESTER HRS: 17 hrs.  

Ensemble (1) 
Principal Instru./Instrumental track: MUAP 3255; Vocal 

Track: MUAP 3277 (2) 
MUAP 3257 Composition private instruction (2) 
MUSI 4323 Form and Analysis (3) 
MUSI 4344 Conducting (3) 
 
 
PHIL or RELS CORE (3) 

SEMESTER HRS: 14 hrs. 
SR MUSI 4341 Research and Writing in Music (3) 

MUAP 4256 Composition private instruction (2) 
MUSI 3323 Orchestration (even Falls) (3) 
 
Modern Language (3) 
NATURAL SCIENCES and Lab Core (4) 
 

SEMESTER HRS: 15 hrs.  

MUAP 4257 Composition private instruction (3) 
MUAP 40XX Composition Recital (0) 
 
RELS CORE (3) 
Modern Language (3) 
SOCIAL SCIENCES (3) 
Electives (1-3) 

SEMESTER HRS: 12-14 hrs. 
ADVANCED 39 hrs. min. TOTAL MUSIC: 71-75 hrs. TOTAL DEGREE: min. 121 hrs. 

 
 
 

CORE OPTIONS 
FINE ARTS 

Fulfilled in major. 
HISTORY 

HIST 1311, 1312, 1321, 1322, or 
3310H (Honors students only) 

 

PHILOSOPHY 
First course, PHIL 1381 or 1381H 

(Honors students only) 
Second course, any three-hour up-

per-division PHIL course (only if 
not opting for RELS as second 
course) 

MATH 
MATH 1304, 1306, 1308, 2303, or 

higher level of MATH  
 

RELIGIOUS STUDIES 
First course, choose RELS 1305, 

1315, 1325, or 1335. 
Second course, any three-hour up-

per-division RELS course (only 
if not opting for PHIL as second 
course) 

NATURAL SCIENCE 
• BIOL 1401, 1402, 2321/2121 
• CHEM 1301/1101, 1405 
• ENSC 1410 or ENSC 3420H 

(Honors students only) 
• GEOL 1401, 1402, 1415, 1420 
• METR 1430 
• NUTR 2400 
• PHYS 1301/1101, 2305/2105, 

2308/2108 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 
• ANTH 1311 
• CLST 2315 
• CRJU 1311 
• ECON 2301 
• GOVT 1315, 1316 or 4310H 

(Honors students only) 
• PSYC 1301 
• SOCI 1311 or 4310H (Honors 

students only) 
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